SGST /
UTGST

Rate/Amt.
1 CONCRETE ADMIXTURE-LIQUID

[ACI CURE ALR BASED ((Aluminium Resin Based
curing Compound ]

450 KGS 51.00 22,950.00 9%
2,065.50

9%
2,065.50

Total 450 22,950.00 2,065.50 2,065.50

Total 22,950.00

GST Amount 4,131.00

Rupees : TWENTY  SEVEN  THOUSAND EIGHTY  ONE  ONLY 27,081.00

Terms & Conditions:
1) Payment Terms : Payment :- After Material Received At Site

2) Delivery Address : Delivery :- At. Post. Kurhe Panache, 425301. Tal.Bhusawal.

3) Other : Please send material bill to our office with CC of challan , copy of PO and original GRNS

[...]

Sr Product Qty Rate Value 
No Description (Kg.) in Rs. 

1 ACI PC-350 5000 54.00 270,000.00         
(Returnable Drums)

-                       

Total 270,000.00         
CGST 9% 24,300.00           
SGST 9% 24,300.00           

R OFF -                       
Grand Total 318,600.00         

In Words :Rupees Three Lakh Eighteen Thousand Six Hundred Only.
GST NO: 27AAFCC1414N1ZO w.e.f. 01.07.2017

PREPARED BY CHECKED BY AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (s)

PURCHASE ORDER 

Purchase Order Details

Mr. Sagar Pawar 
9987501371

Office : Deva Bunglow,Plot No 4,5,6,7,Yash Paradise, Sector 8A/Airoli, Navi Mumbai - 400708